Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya

Patharpratima
South 24 Parganas

Provisional Meritlist of B.SC. MULTIDISCIPLINARY
For the Session : 2024-2025
For General/Un-Reserved Candidates.

Serial AEN

1 553240054
2 553240055
3 553240105
4 553240014
5 553240008
6 553240114
7 553240005
8 553240087
9 553240107
10 553240045
11 553240036
12 553240104
13 553240097
14 553240035
15 553240030
16 553240037
17 553240038
18 553240108
19 553240027
20 553240112
21 553240110
22 553240040
23 553240113

NAME

SK MANIJIL
SAHEDA KHATUN
SHRIJA BHUNIA
PJUS BERA

TUHIN MANNA
BIDISHA DAS
LABANI DAS
KOUSHIK SAMANTA
SAMPA JANA
MANIKA KHATUYA
ANSURA KHATUN
ROHAN BETAL
SUSMITA KARAN
NILIMA BERA
SONALI PATRA
DEBIKA DAS
SUJATA MAITY
MADHUMITA JANA
KRISHNA DINDA
DIPANWITA BERA
PARAMITA MALLIK
PALLABI ROUTH
SUBHRA GHOSH

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

PASSED ON
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

MERIT LIST 1 CP PHASE 1
DATE OF ADMISSION : 13/9/24 TO 15/9/24

UNRESERVED

EFFECTIVE
269
229
228
226
217
209
208
204
199
199
198
197
197
197
195
194
193
193
193
192
191
189
187

SUBJECTS

GEOG, ECOG, EDCG
GEOG, ECOG, EDCG
GEOG, ECOG, HISG
GEOG, ECOG, EDCG
GEOG, ECOG, EDCG
GEOG, ECOG, HISG
PLSG, GEOG, ECOG
GEOG, ECOG, EDCG
GEOG, ECOG, PLSG
GEOG, ECOG, PLSG
GEOG, ECOG, HISG
ECOG, HISG, GEOG
GEOG, ECOG, HISG
GEOG, ECOG, HISG
GEOG, ECOG, PLSG
GEOG, ECOG, PLSG
GEOG, ECOG, HISG
GEOG, ECOG, PLSG
GEOG, ECOG, PLSG
GEOG, ECOG, PLSG
GEOG, ECOG, EDCG
GEOG, ECOG, HISG
GEOG, ECOG, HISG

REMARKS

sc:1



Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya

Patharpratima

South 24 Parganas

Provisional Meritlist of B.SC. MULTIDISCIPLINARY
For the Session : 2024-2025

For S.C. Candidates.

Serial AEN NAME BOARD
1 553240114 BIDISHA DAS WBCHSE
2 553240041 SUSMITA LAYA WBCHSE

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya

Patharpratima

South 24 Parganas

Provisional Meritlist of B.SC. MULTIDISCIPLINARY
For the Session : 2024-2025

For OBC-B Candidates.

Serial AEN NAME BOARD
1 553240115 ANUSRI MANDAL WBCHSE
2 553240032 ANINDITA PUNTI WBCHSE

MERIT LIST 1 CP PHASE 1
DATE OF ADMISSION : 13/9/24 TO 15/9/24

SC

PASSED ON EFFECTIVE SUBJECTS REMARKS
2024 209 GEOG, ECOG, HISG Gen:6
2024 177 GEOG, ECOG, HISG Gen:36

MERIT LIST 1 CP PHASE 1
DATE OF ADMISSION : 13/9/24 TO 15/9/24

OBCB

PASSED ON EFFECTIVE SUBJECTS REMARKS
2024 172 GEOG, ECOG, PLSG Gen:41
2024 169 GEOG, ECOG, PHIG Gen:43
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